Senior Managers

Chief Executive

Executive Director of Adults and Children's Services
Executive Director - HR/OD & Deputy Chief Executive
Director of Transformation

Executive Director - Finance (Section 151 Officer)

Project Director
Executive Director - Place

Service Director - Finance

Service Director - Local Services
Chief Fire Officer
Service Director - Adult Services and Community

Service Director - Childen's Social Care

Service Director - Education & Skills

Service Director - Strategic Commissioning and Finance

Deputy Chief Fire Officer
Director of Public Health

Head of Business Development

Head of Property Services & Capital Programming

Head of Neighbourhood Services
Head of Technical Services

Head of Housing and Public Protection

Director of Planning

Head of Shared Procurement Services
Business Development Lead - OD

Head of Legal Services

Chief Information Officer

Strategic HR Lead

Senior Manager - Programme Lead (Projects)

Senior Manager - Programme Lead (Projects)

Senior Manager - Safeguarding & Education Performance

Acting Head of Safeguarding (Children's Services)
Acting Head of Early Help. Prevention & Support

Name

Daljit Lally
Cath McEvoy
Kelly Angus
Allison Joynson
Vacant

Andy Johnson
Vacant

Alison Elsdon
Paul Jones
Paul Hedley

Stephen Holmes

Graeme Reitter
Dean Jackson
Neil Bradley
Mark McCarty
Liz Morgan

Stephen McAteer

Mike Turner
Greg Gavin
David Laux

Philip Soderquest

Rob Murfin
Teresa Palmer
Justine Crozier
Liam Henry
Neil Arnold
Leanne Furnell
Sarah Green
Alex Bennett
Alan Hartwell
Adele Wright
Mary Connor

Salary Band
(ce)

180,000-184,999
150,000-154,999
150,000-154,999
150,000-154,999
135,000-139,999
135,000-139,999
140,000-144,999
115,000-119,999
115,000-119,999
110,000-114,999
105,000-109,999
105,000-109,999
105,000-109,999
100,000-104,999

95,000-99,999
95,000-99,999
90,000-94,999
90,000-94,999
90,000-94,999
90,000-94,999
90,000-94,999
90,000-94,999
85,000-89,999
80,000-84,999
80,000-84,999
75,000-79,999
70,000-74,999
70,000-74,999
70,000-74,999
70,000-74,999
70,000-74,999
70,000-74,999

Notes

Shared appointment with NHS

Seconded from Northumbria Healthcare NHS Foundation Trust
Shared appointment with NHS, part funded by Northumberland County Council

0.6 FTE from 18 May 2018

Shared appointment with NHS

Shared appointment with NHS, part funded by Northumberland County Council

Shared appointment with NHS, part funded by Northumberland County Council
Fixed term until March 2020

Seconded from Northumbria Healthcare NHS Foundation Trust

0.4 FTE Fixed Term until April 2020


http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H059-Chief-Executive_1.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H115-Executive-Director-of-Adults-Childrens-Services.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H086-Executive-Director-of-HR_OD-_-Deputy-Chief-Executive.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H083-Executive-Director-of-Finance-Section-151-Officer.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H087-Executive-Director-of-Place.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H088-Service-Director-Finance.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H090-Service-Director-Local-Services.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Chief-Fire-Officer.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H092-Service-Director-Adults-Services-Community-May-2019.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H089-Service-Director-Children_s-Social-Care.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H094-Service-Director-Education-_-Skills.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H104-Service-Director-Strategic-Commissioning-_-Finance.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Deputy-Chief-Fire-Officer.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H033-Director-of-Public-Health_2.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H063-Head-of-Property-Services-and-Capital-Programming.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H041-Head-of-Neighbourhood-Services-doc.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H042-Head-of-Technical-Services-doc.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H106-Head-of-Housing-and-Public-Protection.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Director-of-Planning-JD.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H032-Head-of-Procurement-Shared-Service.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H107-Business-Development-Lead-OD.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H060-Chief-Information-Officer-docx.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H078-Strategic-HR-Lead_1.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H076-Senior-Manager-Programme-Lead.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H076-Senior-Manager-Programme-Lead.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H068-Senior-Manager-Safeguarding-_-Education-Performance-docx.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H099-Head-of-Safeguarding_-Children-s-Services.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H100-Head-of-Early-Help-Prevention-and-Support.pdf

Commissioner for Early Years and Primary

Head of Inclusion

Commissioner for Secondary Education and Post 16 Provision
Head of Economic Policy and Regeneration

Head of SEND Strategies

Head of School Organisation and Resources

Head of Customer Services

Other Employees

Finance Directorate

Revenues and Benefits Manager
Finance Manager

Finance Manager

Finance Manager
Head of Contracting

Senior Manager - Commissioning

Senior Manager - Commissioning

Project Management Lead

Procurement Business Partner (Healthcare)
Procurement Business Partner (Non-Healthcare)
Principal Accountant (Pensions) - Project Officer

Revenues Manager
Benefits Manager
Managing Architect

Financial Transactions Manager
Group Assurance Manager

Fire and Rescue Directorate
Civil Contingencies Manager
Area Manager

Group Manager (B)

Group Manager (B)

David Street
Jane Walker
Dave Cookson
Janice Rose
Sam Barron
Sue Aviston
Mary Readman

70,000-74,999
70,000-74,999
70,000-74,999
65,000-69,999
65,000-69,999
65,000-69,999
65,000-69,999

60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999

55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999

Shared appointment with NHS, part funded by Northumberland County Council


http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/PG11-Commissioner-for-Early-Years-and-Primary-Education.docx
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/PG12-Commissioner-for-Secondary-Education-and-Post-16-Provision.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H113-Head-of-Economic-Policy-and-Regeneration-1.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/H103-Head-of-SEND-Strategies-Designated-Clinical-Officer.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z025-Revenues-Benefits-and-Customer-Services-Manager.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z140-Finance-Manager-docx.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z140-Finance-Manager-docx.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z140-Finance-Manager-docx.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z082-Senior-Manager-Commissioning_1.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z082-Senior-Manager-Commissioning_1.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z157-Principal-Accountant-Pensions.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z023-Financial-Transactions-Manager-doc.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z015-Civil-Contingencies-Manager.pdf

Group Manager (B)
Group Manager (B)

Human Resources and Organisational Development Directorate

Head of Policy, Performance and Transformation

Head of Communications

Head of Culture

Democratic Services Manager

Senior Elections Manager
Service Manager - Registrars, Coroners and Archives

Place Directorate

Infrastructure Manager
Highways Delivery Manager

Project Management Lead
Business Compliance and Public Safety Manager
Public Health Protection Manager

Design Manager
Strategic Transport Policy Manager

Senior Planning Manager - Planning Policy

Senior Planning Manager - Development Management

Corporate Programmes and External Funding Manager
Strategic Housing Manager

Housing Operations Manager
Corporate Health and Safety Manager

Adult Services Directorate
General Manager - Care Management
Senior Public Health Manager

Senior Public Health Manager
Senior Public Health Manager

Strategic Safeguarding Manager

50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999

60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999

60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999

55,000-59,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999


http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z185-Head-of-Policy-Performance-Transformation.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z165-Head-of-Communications_1.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Democratic-Services-Manager.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z105-Senior-Elections-Manager-docx.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z188-Service-Manager-Registration-Archive-and-Coronial-Services-doc_1.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z108-Infrastructure-Manager.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z109-Design-Manager_1.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z147ProjectManagementLead.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z027-Public-Safety-Manager-doc.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z026-Public-Health-Protection-Manager.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z109-Design-Manager_1.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z137-Strategic-Transport-Policy-Manager.doc
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z158-Senior-Planning-Manager-Planning-Policy.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z159-Senior-Planning-Manager-Development-Management-2.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z014-Corporate-Programmes-External-Funding-Manager.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z050-Corporate-Health-Safety-Manager-doc.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z146-Senior-Public-Health-Manager.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z146-Senior-Public-Health-Manager.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z146-Senior-Public-Health-Manager.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z096-Strategic-Safeguarding-Manager-doc.pdf

Children's Services Directorate
Senior Manager - Specialist Services
Senior Manager - Specialist Services

Senior Manager - Specialist Services
Senior Manager - Specialist Services

Senior Manager - Specialist Services

Senior Manager - Specialist Services
Senior Manager Specialist Services - Front Door/MASH

Head of Employability and Skills
Senior SEND Manager

Senior Manager Specialist Services - Poverty Lead

School Improvement Advisor - E Learning
Team Manager - Health and Wellbeing
SEND Manager

SEND Manager

SEND Manager

Senior Educational Psychologist - LP

Primary School Improvement Lead

Primary School Improvement Lead

Primary School Improvement Lead

School Improvement Lead - SEND

Education and Skills Business Manager

Careers, Employability and Programmes Manager
Service Manager - Early Help and Prevention Services

Virtual School Educational Psychologist
Educational Psychologist

Educational Psychologist

Educational Psychologist

Educational Psychologist

Educational Psychologist

Service Manager

Lead Officer - Music

LSCB Business Manager

60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
60,000-64,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
55,000-59,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999
50,000-54,999


http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z079-Senior-Manager-Specialist-Services.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z079-Senior-Manager-Specialist-Services.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z079-Senior-Manager-Specialist-Services.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z079-Senior-Manager-Specialist-Services.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z079-Senior-Manager-Specialist-Services.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z079-Senior-Manager-Specialist-Services.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z161-Senior-Manager-Specialist-Services-Front-Door_2FMASH.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z172-Senior-SEND-Manager.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z160-Senior-Manager-Specialist-Services-Poverty-Lead.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/PG5-Health-and-Wellbeing-Team-Manager-doc.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z154-Education-and-Skills-Business-Manager-docx.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z173-Service-Manager-Early-Help-and-Prevention-services.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z083-Lead-Officer-for-Music-doc.pdf
http://ncc-live.northumberland.gov.uk/NorthumberlandCountyCouncil/media/About-the-Council/Z125-LSCB-Business-Manager-docx.pdf

Senior Independant Reviewing Officer 50,000-54,999

***Click on Position Title to view Job Description***



