Senior Managers	Name	Salary Band (œ)	Notes
<u>Chief Executive</u>	Daljit Lally	180,000-184,999	Shared appointment with NHS
Executive Director of Adults and Children's Services	Cath McEvoy	150,000-154,999	
Executive Director - HR/OD & Deputy Chief Executive	Kelly Angus	150,000-154,999	Seconded from Northumbria Healthcare NHS Foundation Trust
Director of Transformation	Allison Joynson	150,000-154,999	Shared appointment with NHS, part funded by Northumberland County Council
Executive Director - Finance (Section 151 Officer)	Vacant	135,000-139,999	
Project Director	Andy Johnson	135,000-139,999	0.6 FTE from 18 May 2018
Executive Director - Place	Vacant	140,000-144,999	
Service Director - Finance	Alison Elsdon	115,000-119,999	
Service Director - Local Services	Paul Jones	115,000-119,999	
Chief Fire Officer	Paul Hedley	110,000-114,999	
Service Director - Adult Services and Community	Stephen Holmes	105,000-109,999	Shared appointment with NHS
Service Director - Childen's Social Care	Graeme Reitter	105,000-109,999	
Service Director - Education & Skills	Dean Jackson	105,000-109,999	
Service Director - Strategic Commissioning and Finance	Neil Bradley	100,000-104,999	Shared appointment with NHS, part funded by Northumberland County Council
Deputy Chief Fire Officer	Mark McCarty	95,000-99,999	
Director of Public Health	Liz Morgan	95,000-99,999	
Head of Business Development	Stephen McAteer	90,000-94,999	
Head of Property Services & Capital Programming	Mike Turner	90,000-94,999	
Head of Neighbourhood Services	Greg Gavin	90,000-94,999	
Head of Technical Services	David Laux	90,000-94,999	
Head of Housing and Public Protection	Philip Soderquest	90,000-94,999	
Director of Planning	Rob Murfin	90,000-94,999	
Head of Shared Procurement Services	Teresa Palmer	85,000-89,999	Shared appointment with NHS, part funded by Northumberland County Council
Business Development Lead - OD	Justine Crozier	80,000-84,999	Fixed term until March 2020
Head of Legal Services	Liam Henry	80,000-84,999	
Chief Information Officer	Neil Arnold	75,000-79,999	
Strategic HR Lead	Leanne Furnell	70,000-74,999	Seconded from Northumbria Healthcare NHS Foundation Trust
Senior Manager - Programme Lead (Projects)	Sarah Green	70,000-74,999	
Senior Manager - Programme Lead (Projects)	Alex Bennett	70,000-74,999	0.4 FTE Fixed Term until April 2020
Senior Manager - Safeguarding & Education Performance	Alan Hartwell	70,000-74,999	
Acting Head of Safeguarding (Children's Services)	Adele Wright	70,000-74,999	
Acting Head of Early Help, Prevention & Support	Mary Connor	70,000-74,999	

Commissioner for Early Years and Primary	David Street	70,000-74,999	
Head of Inclusion	Jane Walker	70,000-74,999	
Commissioner for Secondary Education and Post 16 Provision	Dave Cookson	70,000-74,999	
Head of Economic Policy and Regeneration	Janice Rose	65,000-69,999	
Head of SEND Strategies	Sam Barron	65,000-69,999	Shared appointment with NHS, part funded by Northumberland County Council
Head of School Organisation and Resources	Sue Aviston	65,000-69,999	
Head of Customer Services	Mary Readman	65,000-69,999	
Other Employees			
Finance Directorate			
Revenues and Benefits Manager		60,000-64,999	
<u>Finance Manager</u>		60,000-64,999	
<u>Finance Manager</u>		60,000-64,999	
<u>Finance Manager</u>		60,000-64,999	
Head of Contracting		60,000-64,999	
Senior Manager - Commissioning		60,000-64,999	
Senior Manager - Commissioning		60,000-64,999	
Project Management Lead		60,000-64,999	
Procurement Business Partner (Healthcare)		55,000-59,999	
Procurement Business Partner (Non-Healthcare)		55,000-59,999	
Principal Accountant (Pensions) - Project Officer		55,000-59,999	
Revenues Manager		50,000-54,999	
Benefits Manager		50,000-54,999	
Managing Architect		50,000-54,999	
<u>Financial Transactions Manager</u>		50,000-54,999	
Group Assurance Manager		50,000-54,999	
Fire and Rescue Directorate			
Civil Contingencies Manager		55,000-59,999	
Area Manager		55,000-59,999	
Group Manager (B)		50,000-54,999	
Group Manager (B)		50,000-54,999	

Group Manager (B)	50,000-54,999	
Group Manager (B)	50,000-54,999	
Human Resources and Organisational Development Directorate		
Head of Policy, Performance and Transformation	60,000-64,999	
Head of Communications	60,000-64,999	
Head of Culture	60,000-64,999	
Democratic Services Manager	60,000-64,999	
Senior Elections Manager	50,000-54,999	
Service Manager - Registrars, Coroners and Archives	50,000-54,999	
Place Directorate		
Infrastructure Manager	60,000-64,999	
Highways Delivery Manager	60,000-64,999	
Project Management Lead	60,000-64,999	
Business Compliance and Public Safety Manager	60,000-64,999	
Public Health Protection Manager	60,000-64,999	
Design Manager	55,000-59,999	
Strategic Transport Policy Manager	55,000-59,999	
Senior Planning Manager - Planning Policy	55,000-59,999	
Senior Planning Manager - Development Management	55,000-59,999	
Corporate Programmes and External Funding Manager	55,000-59,999	
Strategic Housing Manager	55,000-59,999	
Housing Operations Manager	55,000-59,999	
Corporate Health and Safety Manager	55,000-59,999	
Adult Services Directorate		
General Manager - Care Management	55,000-59,999	
Senior Public Health Manager	50,000-54,999	
Senior Public Health Manager	50,000-54,999	
Senior Public Health Manager	50,000-54,999	
Strategic Safeguarding Manager	50,000-54,999	

Children's Services Directorate	
Senior Manager - Specialist Services	60,000-64,999
Senior Manager - Specialist Services	60,000-64,999
Senior Manager - Specialist Services	60,000-64,999
Senior Manager - Specialist Services	60,000-64,999
Senior Manager - Specialist Services	60,000-64,999
Senior Manager - Specialist Services	60,000-64,999
Senior Manager Specialist Services - Front Door/MASH	60,000-64,999
Head of Employability and Skills	60,000-64,999
Senior SEND Manager	60,000-64,999
Senior Manager Specialist Services - Poverty Lead	60,000-64,999
School Improvement Advisor - E Learning	55,000-59,999
Team Manager - Health and Wellbeing	55,000-59,999
SEND Manager	55,000-59,999
SEND Manager	55,000-59,999
SEND Manager	55,000-59,999
Senior Educational Psychologist - LP	55,000-59,999
Primary School Improvement Lead	55,000-59,999
Primary School Improvement Lead	50,000-54,999
Primary School Improvement Lead	50,000-54,999
School Improvement Lead - SEND	50,000-54,999
Education and Skills Business Manager	50,000-54,999
Careers, Employability and Programmes Manager	50,000-54,999
Service Manager - Early Help and Prevention Services	50,000-54,999
Virtual School Educational Psychologist	50,000-54,999
Educational Psychologist	50,000-54,999
Educational Psychologist	50,000-54,999
Educational Psychologist	50,000-54,999
Educational Psychologist	50,000-54,999
Educational Psychologist	50,000-54,999
Service Manager	50,000-54,999
<u>Lead Officer - Music</u>	50,000-54,999
LSCB Business Manager	50,000-54,999

Senior Independant Reviewing Officer	50,000-54,999	
***Click on Position Title to view Job Description***		